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Hardware Pack / Paquet Matérial / Paquete Materiel: 4321-19NC. DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN. QTY. /. QUANTITÉ /. CANTIDAD. PART NO. 
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Steel Magazine Rack Casier de l’Acier pour les Magazines



MOUNTING



an LDI Company



New Hope, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com



•



La Percha de Acero para las Revistas



INSTRUCTIONS



INSTRUCTIONS DE SUPPORT • INSTRUCCIONES DEL MONTAJE



PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com



• L’INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est



• El REGISTRO PARA LA GARANTÍA DEL PRODUCTO está



disponible sur l’Internet : www.safcoproducts.com



disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com



Hardware Pack / Paquet Matérial / Paquete Materiel: 4321-19NC DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN



Screw / Vis / Tornillo Wall Anchor / Ancre de mur / Tornillo de montaje



"



3/ 4



QTY. / QUANTITÉ / CANTIDAD



2 2



PART NO. / NO DE PIECE / NO. DE PIEZA



5705-27NC 5705-26NC



TOOLS NEEDED: PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER, DRILL with 3/16 " DRILL BIT PLACE A CARPENTER’S LEVEL ALONG THE DASHED LINE AND TAPE PAPER TEMPLATE ON WALL WHERE MAGAZINE RACK WILL BE MOUNTED. DRILL THROUGH TEMPLATE FOR PLASTIC ANCHORS.



LE TOURNEVIS PHILLIPS, FOREZ AVEC 3/16 " TRÉPAN



EL DESTORNILLADOR DE PHILLIPS, TALADRE CON 3/16 " PUNTA DE BARRENA



Placez le niveau d’un charpentier le long de la ligne interrompue et enregistrez le gabarit en papier sur le mur où la casier sera montée. Forez à travers le gabarit pour les ancres du plastique.



Ponga el nivel de un carpintero a lo largo de la línea rota. Use la cinta adhesiva para atar el modelo del papel en la pared dónde la percha se montará. Taladre a través del modelo para las anclas plásticas.



DRILL INTO WALL USING 3/16 " BIT.



3/



"



4



FOREZ DANS MUR AVEC LE 3/16 " TRÉPAN. TALADRE EN LA PARED CON LA 3/16 " PUNTA DE BARRENA.



8"



L’Assistance téléphonique à la clientèle Safco au 1-800-664-0042 de 8H00 à 16H30 (Heure centrale) (Opérateurs de langue anglaise) 4321-37MP: Rev. 1: 08/06



Línea directa para el cliente de Safco 1-800-664-0042 de 8:00 AM a 4:30 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglés)



For questions or concerns, please call the Safco



Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042



available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators)



























des documents recommandant







[image: alt]





mounting instructions instructions 

Si vous avez des questions pour poser ou les préoccupations pour exprimer, connecter au 1-800-664-0042 de 8H00 à 16H30 (Heure centrale) (Opérateurs de ...
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mounting instructions instructions - Etilize 

For questions or concerns, please call 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators). Si vous avez ...
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Mounting instructions Montagevoorschrift Instructions 

Mounting instructions. Montagevoorschrift. Instructions de montage. Montageanleitung. GuÃa de montaje. Istruzioni di montaggio. InstruÃ§Ãµes de montagem.
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mounting instructions instructions - Etilize 

available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators). Si vous ... OUTILS REQUIS : Tournevis Ã  pointe cruciforme, Marteau,.
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Mounting Instructions - SW-Motech 

Schablone / Template. 7. Copyright by. SW-MOTECH GmbH & Co. KG & BAGS-CONNECTION GmbH & Co. KG. IrrtÃ¼mer und Ã„nderungen vorbehalten. Technische und Design-Ã„nderungen vorbehalten. Errors and omissions expected. Technical and design-modifications ar
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Mirror Mounting Instructions 

Outils requis. Niveau Ã  bulle, ruban Ã  mesurer, localisateur de montants, tournevis Ã  tÃªte cruciforme no 2, crayon Ã  mine. MatÃ©riel fourni. â€¢ (2) Twist 'n' Lock.
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

EL DESTORNILLADOR DE PHILLIPS,. TALADRE CON 3/16 â€œ PUNTA DE BARRENA. Ponga el nivel de un carpintero a lo largo de la lÃnea rota. Use la cinta adhesiva para atar el modelo del papel en la pared dÃ³nde la percha se montarÃ¡. Taladre a travÃ©s del m
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Mounting Instructions - SW-Motech 

SW-MOTECH GmbH & Co. KG & BAGS-CONNECTION GmbH & Co. KG. Ernteweg 8/10 Â· 35282 Rauschenberg / Germany. Tel. +49 (0) 64 25 / 81 68 - 00 Â· Fax ...
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

Rev. 2: 07/09. For questions or concerns, please call the Safco Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042 available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) ...
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Mirror Mounting Instructions 

This mirror includes four D-rings on the back for mounting to a wall in either orientation ... fabriqués à partir de béton, de brique ou de plâtre, veuillez ... Le matériel de montage est conçu pour être fixé à une cloison sèche ou à un poteau mural.
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Mounting Instructions - SW Motech 

+49 (0) 64 25 / 81 68 - 00 Â· Fax +49 (0) 64 25 / 81 68 - 10 [email protected] Â· www.sw-bc.com. Konfektionierung durch / Packed by: Datum der Konfektionierung ...Termes manquantsÂ :
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mounting instructions - Office Zone 

L'INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est disponible sur l'Internet : www.safcoproducts.com. New Hope, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com.
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mounting instructions - Etilize 

an LDI Company. TOOLS NEEDED: PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER,. DRILL with ... Black (BL) or Sand (SA). Â§Noter: Quand correspondre au sujet de parties, soyez ...
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Mirror Mounting Instructions 

Mounting Instructions: 1. Determine your desired hanging location. Measure the distance between the d-rings on the back of the mirror, making sure the ...
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mounting instructions - SW-Motech 

Technische und Design-Ã„nderungen vorbehalten. Errors and omissions excepted. Technical and design modifications are subject to change. Konfektionierung ...
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

12 sept. 2016 - Rondelle spÃ©cial. Arandela especial. Qty. / Qte. / Cant.: 2. #5705-82NC. A. C. B. D. IMPORTANT: If you printed this from our website, use the dimensions shown rather than the template. IMPORTANT: Si vous avez imprimÃ© ce Ã  partir de
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mounting instructions - Safco Products 

PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com. I N S T R U C T I O N S DE SUPPORT â€¢ INSTRUCCIONES DEL ...
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anbauanleitung / mounting instructions - SW-Motech 

Technische und Design-Ã„nderungen vorbehalten. Errors and omissions excepted. Technical and design modifications are subject to change. Konfektionierung ...
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mounting instructions instructions d'installation instrucciones de montaje 

1/8" drill bit (wood studs). 1/4" drill bit (concrete). Stud finder. Outillage et accessoires supplÃ©mentaires requis : Marteau (utiliser le marteau pour enfoncer les.
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mounting instructions instructions 3170 3171 - Newegg.com 

de 8:00 AM a 4:30 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglÃ©s). MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS. INSTRUCTIONS. TOOLS REQUIRED: Phillips Screwdriver, ...
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Page 1 Montageanleitung Mounting instructions Instructions de ... 

11.969/769/369. . 1i Lever 2 Campin 3 Thread pin 4 Washer 5 Bracketset 6 Nut. 6 6ed +. 1) Putthe components on as shown 2) Fastenthe nut ...
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Montagehinweise Mounting Instructions Allgemeine Betriebserlaubnis 

SW-MOTECH takes no responsibility for damages caused by improper ... Schema! Stimmt nicht mit der tatsÃ¤chlichen Form der Teile Ã¼berein. Example only!
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Montagehinweise Mounting Instructions KTM ... - SW-MOTECH Shop 

Mounting Instructions. ALU-RACK. ALU-RACK. SW-MOTECH GmbH & Co. KG. Ernteweg 8/10. 35282 Rauschenberg. Germany. Tel. +49 (0) 64 25/8 16 8-00.
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS Model 15777SS This mounting ... 

5 nov. 2010 - Route the fixture wire to the low voltage trunk line. 1. Afloje el tornillo de bloqueo de cabeza hexagonal, gire la horquilla en la posiciÃ³n que se ...
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Report mounting instructions - Newegg.com
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